
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

44

1

16

22

13

08

44A

73

28

7A

25

95

59

Name

Joel Quadracci

Travis Engen

Steve Grundahl

Jeffress Hailand

Michael Popp

Robert Burnside

Matthew Primack

Michael Spence

Bruce Domeck

James Moore

David Baughman

Rich Stadther

Marc Giroux

Class

2FB

2FB

2FF

2FB

2FF

2CF

2FB

2FF

2CF

2CF

2CF

2FF

2FB

Best Tm

2:26.126

2:26.203

2:35.247

2:36.501

2:42.942

2:46.095

2:48.038

2:49.163

2:49.962

2:50.219

2:59.823

3:06.447

3:47.128

Year

1969

1970

1970

1971

1972

1979

1969

1972

1976

1973

1976

1970

1969

Make

Brabham

Chevron

Titan

Lotus

Merlyn

Crossle

Lotus

Crossle

Lola

Dulon

Crossle

Dulon

Brabham

Model

BT29

B17b

MK VI

69FB

MK20

35F

59/69

20F

T342

MP17A

Club Ford

LD 9

BT29

Color

White/Red/Blue

Blue

Red

Green

Silver/Black

Black

Blue/Green

White/Blue

Blue

Red

White/Red

Orange

Blue/Yellow

Hometown

Hartland WI

Weston CT

Blue Mounds WI

Clayton MO

Nashotah WI

Dexter MI

Chicago IL

Louisville KY

Louisville KY

Louisville KY

Louisville KY

Saint Paul MN

Cushing ME

Sorted on Best Lap time
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2014 SVRA Spring Vintage Festival

Group  2

Practice

Practice started at 9:48:06

Road America 4.000 Miles

5/16/2014 09:50 AM


